
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Cross Country
8/8/2022 to 10/29/2022

Homedale High School
203 East Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID 83628

School Phone: 208-337-4613
Fax: 208-337-4933
cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/25/22 New Plymouth High School (New Plymouth

Invite)
Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/01/22 Weiser High School (Weiser Invite @ Rollings
Hills Golf Course)

Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 09/07/22 Nyssa High School (Nyssa Invite) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/15/22 *Mc Call-Donnelly High School (SRV Meet @
McCall)

Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/24/22 OPEN (Bob Firman Invite @ Eagle Island State
Park)

Away TBA

Thursday 09/29/22 OPEN (Gary Ward Classic @ Lake View Park,
Nampa)

Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/06/22 Rimrock Jr/Sr High School (Rusty Fender @
Rimrock)

Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/13/22 Middleton Senior High School (Bugtown Invite) Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/18/22 *OPEN (SRV District Meet @ Homedale) Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/29/22 *OPEN (State @ Lewiston) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Rob Sauer Matt Holtry Casey Grove
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